41
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install Lumacell® LER3000 Series LED Exit Signs . The equipment
shall operate with universal two-wire AC input voltage from 120VAC to 347VAC
at less than 3W and universal two-wire DC input voltage from 6VDC to 48VDC
at less than 2W for single and double face signs . The equipment frame shall
be of industrial grade polyvinyl chloride with a gasket around lenses and
canopy designed specifically for hostile environments . The faceplate(s) shall be

DOUBLE FACE SINGLE FACE
14” [35.7 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES/
MOUNTING HOUSING COLOURS VOLTAGE OPTIONS APPROVAL
LER3=  NEMA-4X &
NSF
500=  single face
600=  double face
BA= black/aluminum
BK=  black/black
BW=  black/white
GA=  grey/aluminum
GB=  grey/black
GW=  grey/white
WA= white/aluminum
WB=  factory white/black
WH= factory white
Blank=  Universal, 120-347VAC, 6-48VDC
SPD=  120 to 347VAC, Self-Powered diagnostic Ni-Cd
120VACDC2=  120VAC, 120VDC, 2 wires
NEX= NEXUS® system interface
NEXRF2=  Wireless NEXUS® System Interface
(120/277)
NEXRF3=  wireless NEXUS® system interface
(120/347)
Blank= no options
CW=  cold weather*
GN=  green legend
SW=  special wording
*  -20°C for self-powered with
diagnostics & Nexus®, -40°C
for Universal 120-347VAC,
6-48VDC
4X =  approved NEMA-4X
and NSF*
*  NEMA-4X certified for wall
and ceiling mount only
EXAMPLE: LER3500WH4X
LER3000 Series
NEMA-4X rated and
NSF Certified Exit Sign
IN THE SAME FAMILY: NEMA 4X
-  3LER3000 Series
Exit Sign
-  RG-NX NEMA-4X
Series
Battery Unit
-  MQM-NX NEMA 4X
Remote Fixtures
WIRE GUARDS
460 .0079-L Wall Mount
460 .0027-L End Mount
460 .0028-L Ceiling Mount
NEMA-4X